E/trak Zero-Turn Mowers

Select Series

Recommended Mowing Area, m?
Engine

Type

Nominal Power, kW
Displacement, cm?
Cylinder

iTorque Power System
Fuel Capacity, litre
Transmission

Type

Drive System

Cruise Control
Forward/Reverse, km/h

Steering
Type

Turning Radius, cm

Uncut Circle Radius, cm
Mower Deck Options

38 Edge Xtra (97 cm / 38in)

42 Edge Mulch (107 cm / 42 in)
42 Edge (107 cm / 42in)

42 Edge Xtra (107 cm / 42in)

42 Rear Discharge (107 cm / 42in)
42 TurboStar (107 cm / 42in)

48 Edge (122cm / 48in)

48 Edge Xtra (122 cm / 48in)

48 Edge High Capacity (122 cm / 48in)

54 Edge Xtra (137 cm / 54in)
Mulching

Cutting Height, mm
Deck Lift System
Deck Engagement
Collector

Standard/Optional

Capacity, litre

Seat Type

Tyres

Size of Front

Size of Rear
Dimensions

Height (inc. Seat), mm
Length, Overall, mm
Width, mm
Wheelbase, mm

Weight, approx., kg

7235

up to 8000

Petrol

11.4 at 3200 rpm
656

V-twin, OHV

No

8.0

Hydrostatic

Twin Stick Speed & Direction
Control Levers, 2-Wheel Drive

No
10.8/5.4

2-Wheel Steer

Zero-Turn Radius

Zero-Turn Radius

Optional

25-102
Manual

Electric

Optional

230
Standard

1 x4t
18x85-8

922
1824
1318
1190
210

2425
)

over 8000

Petrol

12.1 at 3350 rpm
656

V-twin, OHV

No

13.2

Hydrostatic

Twin Stick Speed & Direction
Control Levers, 2-Wheel Drive

No
13.7/5.6

2-Wheel Steer

Zero-Turn Radius

Zero-Turn Radius

Optional

25-102
Manual

Electric

Optional

230

Standard + Armrests

13x5-6
22x9.5-10

980
1897
1588
1220
295

2645

over 8000

Petrol

16.1 at 3350 rpm
726

V-twin, OHV

No

13.2

Hydrostatic

Twin Stick Speed & Direction
Control Levers, 2-Wheel Drive

No
145/5.6

2-Wheel Steer

Zero-Turn Radius

Zero-Turn Radius

Optional

25-102
Manual

Electric

Optional

230
High Back + Armrests

13x6.5-6
23x10.5-12

1150
1897
1585
1220
340



